Year Team

1987 S&K Chevrolet
1988 Hunts Restaurant
1989 Hunts Restaurant
CAREER 3 Yrs.

Saturday, December 01, 2012

PSML Hitting Report

At Bats
13
22
35

70

Hits

21

34

2B

3B

Jim

Thome
HR RBI's SB
1 2 0
2 4 1
4 14 5
7 20 6

Avg.
0.308
0.409
0.600

0.486
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